
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 2 OF 10 - APRIL 22-24, 2005
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY MCGRAW INSURANCE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

2 J. Hacking 1130.9521
40 J. Disalvo 1231.0632
1 T. Hayden 1731.1533

99 G. May 631.2964
95 R. Hayden 1631.2995
6 D. Buckmaster 1131.3106

152 R. Jensen 1031.5327
911 M. Smith 1031.6198
96 A. Gobert 1331.6329
11 B. Spies 931.91310
28 N. Moore 1531.98811
714 S. Crevier 732.08012
41 M. Furtek 832.10613
8 C. Peris 832.13914

69 D. Eslick 732.18915
12 B. Attard 832.20316
38 T. Knapp 1232.27017
292 K. Marshall 732.31018
37 N. Hester 932.44219
59 B. Young 832.51420
966 D. Ortega 1232.99721
238 T. Yonce 733.19322
51 B. Long 1633.21123
170 J. Filice 933.25824
58 C. Klock 1133.42825
82 E. Edwards 633.55126
14 W. Meyers 933.55527
317 A. Ferrer 733.61428
164 J. Johnson 1233.69929
117 L. McGregor 633.98430
85 J. Meyer 1634.04631
811 M. Morgan 1534.06032
316 V. Chirinos 1234.52233
503 E. Bazyl 1834.74834

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1222.9771
2 J. Hacking 623.0282
1 T. Hayden 1223.0983
99 G. May 823.1384
95 R. Hayden 1523.2665
96 A. Gobert 1323.2986
6 D. Buckmaster 1123.2987

152 R. Jensen 1323.3838
11 B. Spies 1423.5239
12 B. Attard 1323.59810
28 N. Moore 1423.64911
8 C. Peris 523.67212

911 M. Smith 923.71413
714 S. Crevier 1223.86014
41 M. Furtek 1224.04415
59 B. Young 524.05116
69 D. Eslick 1724.08217

292 K. Marshall 424.13818
37 N. Hester 1224.16819
38 T. Knapp 1224.18720

317 A. Ferrer 724.56221
51 B. Long 1124.56722

238 T. Yonce 724.68623
170 J. Filice 1824.81624
966 D. Ortega 1024.83925
164 J. Johnson 1524.86726
82 E. Edwards 1224.96027
58 C. Klock 725.03928
14 W. Meyers 825.27629

316 V. Chirinos 1325.32630
811 M. Morgan 1425.45531
85 J. Meyer 925.79332

503 E. Bazyl 1226.02433
117 L. McGregor 1026.07134

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 734.3711
2 J. Hacking 1134.6412
6 D. Buckmaster 1134.6913
1 T. Hayden 1734.8604
95 R. Hayden 1534.9375
99 G. May 535.0326
96 A. Gobert 1335.1387

152 R. Jensen 1035.1828
11 B. Spies 935.4019

911 M. Smith 735.60910
12 B. Attard 1335.72911

714 S. Crevier 635.77912
8 C. Peris 835.81113
28 N. Moore 1435.91514
69 D. Eslick 1436.07615
41 M. Furtek 836.09516
59 B. Young 636.10117
37 N. Hester 1236.31318
38 T. Knapp 1136.32019

292 K. Marshall 436.48520
82 E. Edwards 1236.65221

170 J. Filice 1836.74022
51 B. Long 1337.07623

966 D. Ortega 837.30424
58 C. Klock 637.31625

164 J. Johnson 1437.33326
238 T. Yonce 837.40727
85 J. Meyer 1637.55028
14 W. Meyers 837.69529

317 A. Ferrer 637.77830
811 M. Morgan 637.97831
503 E. Bazyl 1738.15832
316 V. Chirinos 1438.29433
117 L. McGregor 538.64834
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